
Country Carrier Website Tracking numbers work

Aruba Post Aruba https://www.postaruba.com/
Australia Australia Post https://auspost.com.au/ yes
Austria Austria Post https://www.post.at/en/ yes
Barbados Barbados Postal Service https://nl-nl.facebook.com/pg/barbadospostal/about/?ref=page_internal no
Belgium BPost https://track.bpost.be/btr/web/#/home?lang=en yes
Brazil Correios https://www2.correios.com.br/sistemas/rastreamento yes
Canada Canada Post https://www.canadapost.ca/cpc/en/home.page yes
Croatia Hrvatska posta https://www.posta.hr/tracktrace.aspx yes
Cyprus Cyprus Post https://www.cypruspost.post/en/track-n-trace-results yes
Czech Republic Ceska Posta https://www.postaonline.cz/trackandtrace?utm_source=HP_CP-uzitecne-nastroje&utm_medium=sledovani-zasilek yes
Denmark Post Nord https://www.postnord.dk/track-trace yes
Dominican Republic Instituto Postal Dominicano http://198.251.65.137/cliente/
Estonia Omniva https://www.omniva.ee/private/track_and_trace yes
Finland postin https://www.posti.fi/en yes
France La Poste https://www.laposte.fr/outils/track-a-parcel no
Georgia Georgian Post http://www.georgianpost.ge/?site-lang=en
Germany Deutsche Post https://www.deutschepost.de/sendung/simpleQuery.html yes
Greece ELTA https://www.elta.gr/en-us/personal/tracktrace.aspx yes
Hong Kong Hong Kong Post https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/mail_tracking/index.html
Hungary Magyar Posta https://www.posta.hu/nyomkovetes/nyitooldal yes
Iceland Posturinn https://www.posturinn.is/en/individuals/receive/track-shipment/ yes
Indonesia EMS Indonesian Post https://ems.posindonesia.co.id/
Ireland An Post https://www.anpost.com/ yes
Israel Israel Post Authority https://mypost.israelpost.co.il/itemtrace yes
Italy Poste Italiane https://www.poste.it/ yes
Japan JP Post https://www.post.japanpost.jp/index_en.html yes
Jersey Island Jersey Post https://jerseypost.com/
Latvia Latvijas Pasts https://www.pasts.lv/en/Category/Tracking_of_Postal_Items/ yes
Lebanon Liban Post https://www.libanpost.com/english/individuals
Lithuania Lietuvos Pastas https://post.lt/siuntu-sekimas yes
Luxembourg Post.nu https://www.trackandtrace.lu/ yes
Malaysia POS Malaysia https://track.pos.com.my/postal-services/quick-access/?track-trace&_ga=2.242573826.1808094311.1597927552-2068897232.1597927552
Maldives Maldives Post https://www.maldivespost.com/
Malta Malta Post https://www.maltapost.com/tracking#/tracking yes
Mexico Correos de Mexico https://www.correosdemexico.gob.mx/SSLServicios/SeguimientoEnvio/Seguimiento.aspx no
Netherlands PostNL https://jouw.postnl.nl/?L=NL&B=&D=NL&T=C#!/overzicht yes
New Zealand New Zealand Post https://www.nzpost.co.nz/ yes
Norway Posten https://www.posten.no/en/ yes
Poland Poctza Polska https://emonitoring.poczta-polska.pl/?lang=en no
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Portugal Correos https://www.correos.es/ss/Satellite/site/aplicacion-4000003383089-herramientas_y_apps/detalle_app-sidioma=es_ES yes
Russia Russian Post https://www.pochta.ru/en yes
Saudi Arabia Saudi Post https://www.sp.com.sa/en/tracktrace/ yes
Serbia NOWTA https://www.posta.rs/eng/alati/pracenje-posiljke.aspx
Singapore Sing Post https://www.singpost.com/
Slovakia Slovenska Posta https://tandt.posta.sk/en yes
Slovenia Posta Slovenije https://sledenje.posta.si/ no
South Korea ePOST https://www.epost.go.kr/main/eng/Enpost_Introduction1.html yes
Sweden Post Nord https://www.postnord.se/en/our-tools/track-and-trace#/ yes
Switzerland Swiss Post https://www.post.ch/en/ yes
Thailand Thailand Post https://track.thailandpost.co.th/tracking/default.aspx?lang=en no
Turkey PTT https://www.ptt.gov.tr/sayfalar/en/homepage.aspx no
UK Royal Mail https://www.royalmail.com/track-your-item#/ yes
Thailand Thailand Post https://track.thailandpost.co.th/tracking/default.aspx?lang=en no
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